W SCHRACK INFO
NH LV HRC fuse links conform to the international standard IEC 60269
Combi indicator: top and centreindicator
W DATASHEET:
HRC FUSE LINKS SIZE 2
W TECHNICAL DATA
Size NH2
Rated voltage AC400V
Rated current 35-400A
Rated breaking capacity 100kA
Utilization category gG
Standards IEC/EN 60269-1
DIN VDE 0636-2
Powerdissipation 63A 5,5A
80A 6,4A
100A 7,6A
125A 8,7A
160A 12,3A
200A 13,5A
225A 15,4A
250A 17,6A
315A 21,9A
400A 26,3A
Weight 63-250A 430g
300-400A 500g
CONNECTING COMPETENCE.
PAGE 1/3
DATA SHEET: ISP02100_E / 01-2013
Errors and omissions excepted.
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
E-MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET www.schrack.com
W TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
W PEAK LET-THROUGH CURRENT CHART
CONNECTING COMPETENCE.
PAGE 2/3
DATA SHEET: ISP02100_E / 01-2013
Errors and omissions excepted.
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
E-MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET www.schrack.com
W DIMENSIONS: 63-250A
W DIMENSIONS: 300-400A
DESCRIPTION EAN ORDER NO.
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 63A, 400V AC 9004840508079 ISP02063
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 80A, 400V AC 9004840508116 ISP02080
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 100A, 400V AC 9004840508123 ISP02100
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 125A, 400V AC 9004840508130 ISP02125
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 160A, 400V AC 9004840508154 ISP02160
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 200A, 400V AC 9004840538496 ISP02200
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 224A, 400V AC 9004840508239 ISP02225
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 250A, 400V AC 9004840508246 ISP02250
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 315A, 400V AC 9004840508253 ISP02315
HRC fuse elemt, size 2, 400A, 400V AC 9004840508307 ISP02400
CONNECTING COMPETENCE.
PAGE 3/3
DATA SHEET: ISP02100_E / 01-2013
Errors and omissions excepted.
SCHRACK TECHNIK GMBH
Seybelgasse 13, A - 1230 Vienna, PHONE +43 1/866 85-0
E-MAIL info@schrack.com, INTERNET www.schrack.com